2021 Income:

Local public funds - Town
Local public funds - School
Gifts’Endowments/Grants

Fundraising
Library Aid
Total Income

2021 Expenses:
Building repairs
Office Supplies

Telephone
Payroll
Materials
Equipment

Whitehall Free Library
Annual Budget 2021

$10,000.00
15,000.00
1811.00
4065.00
1806.00
$32,682.00

135.00
1,346.00
1,176.00

27,064.00
5,360.00
2.239.00

$37,320.00



